LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 105
Harr, Rolf #3018

StartNr: 1219

24. Oktober 2021 10:17
WT Neckarwestheim

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

311.8

(298)

103.2 105.4 103.2
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

24

417 (6.), 336 (21.),213 (1.)
38.3(12.),41.1 (19.), 41.4 (23.)
0.46 mm rechts, 0.37 mm tief

1.09, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 0.98

Serie 1:
101 ¥
9.3—

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.6
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.3*
10.7* 10.3*
57.5 (7.), 76.0 (2.), 95.0 (4.)

0.61 mm rechts, 0.21 mm tief
1.29, horizontal: 1.49, vertikal: 1.06

10.8* 10.8*
10.4* 105 *
38.3 (12.), 41.1 (19.), 42.0 (13.)

0.34 mm rechts, 0.03 mm tief
0.84, horizontal: 0.91, vertikal: 0.77

10.7* 10.8*
10.6* 10.3*

41.4 (23.),57.2 (22.), 84.3 (27.)
0.42 mm rechts, 0.88 mm tief
1.10, horizontal: 1.23, vertikal: 0.96

10.6*
104~

10.5*
10.8*

10.1 ¥
10.3*

104~
10.5*

10.2*
10.1 \

10.1~
10.5*




